Microchip Technology - ATA6613P-PLQW Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Atmel ATA6612/ATA6613
10. Package Information
9. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Program Memory Package MOQ
ATA6612P-PLQW 8kB flash QFN48, 7× 7 4,000 pieces
ATA6612P-PLPW 8kB flash QFN48, 7× 7 1,000 pieces
ATA6613P-PLQW 16kB flash QFN48, 7× 7 4,000 pieces
ATA6613P-PLPW 16kB flash QFN48, 7× 7 1,000 pieces
0.
4±
0.
1